
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
16 
19 
49 
44 

6 
8 

15 
96 
77 
45 
13 
57 
61 
92 

5 
79 
67 

28A 
6 

71 

Name 
Jim Hague 
Joshua Feiber 
John Hildebrand 
Nelson Calle 
Bruce Canepa 
Rob Kauffman 
Jeffrey O'Neill 
Rick Jeffery 
Richard Goldsmith 
Ken Adams 
Dennis Singleton 
Forrest Straight 

Daniel Goldsmith 
J Taylor Fudge 
Michael Eisenberg 
David Acrell 
Brian Ferrin 
Tom McIntyre 
"John ""Chip""" Fudge 

Car Description 
1970 Ford Mustang Boss 302 
1969 Chevrolet Camaro 
1964 Pontiac Tempest/GTO 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro 
1970 AMC Javelin 
1970 Pontiac Trans-Am 
1969 Ford Mustang 302 Boss 
1967 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 
1970 Dodge Challenger 
1969 Ford Mustang Boss 302 
1970 Chevrolet Camaro 
1970 Ford Boss 302 

1968 Chevrolet Camaro 
1963 Ford Falcon 
1967 Mercury Cougar 
1970 Ford Mustang Boss 302 
1969 Ford Mustang Boss 302 
1968 Chevrolet Camaro Z/28 
1970 Chevrolet Camaro 

Disp 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000 
4948 
4982 
4949 
4949 
5000 
4948 
305 
5000 

4948 
4949 
5000 
5000 
5000 
4948 
5000 

Laps 
8 
7 
5 

11 
2 
8 
7 

11 
8 
6 
9 
6 

11 
9 

10 
10 

4 
4 
8 

Best Tm 
1:43.622 
1:44.086 
1:44.988 
1:45.595 
1:45.993 
1:45.996 
1:46.908 
1:47.236 
1:47.462 
1:47.783 
1:48.455 
1:49.366 
1:50.402 
1:50.632 
1:50.680 
1:52.664 
1:55.957 
1:56.452 
1:58.018 

In Lap 
8 
3 
4 

11 
2 
7 
4 

11 
7 
5 
5 
3 

10 
7 

10 
6 
3 
3 
8 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/14/2022 12:07:28 PM 

Timing & Scoring Official ~ Trish James 

Race Director ~ Franck Vayssie 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  San Francisco Region SCCA 

Velocity Invitational 

Group 7 

Practice 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:43:42 

Weathertech Raceway Laguna Sec 2.238 miles 

10/14/2022 11:00 


